
Pace Pension Pay Dates  
2024/2025

Friday 12th April 2024
Friday 10th May 2024
Friday 7th June 2024
Friday 5th July 2024
Friday 2nd August 2024
Friday 30th August 2024
Friday 27th September 2024
Friday 25th October 2024

Friday 22nd November 2024
Friday 20th December 2024
Friday 17th January 2025
Friday 14th February 2025
Friday 14th March 2025
Friday 11th April 2025
Friday 9th May 2025

Please register for the Member Online service which you can find 
on the Pace website. You will then be able to update your own 
personal details and see your P60s and payslips securely online. 
Member Online: https://memberonline.pacepensions.co.uk 
If you have any problems registering, please email 
pensionsregistrationqueries@coop.co.uk  
Issued by the Pensioner Welfare Department.
Co-op Pensions, Department 10406,  
1 Angel Square, Manchester M60 0AG
0330 606 9470
pacepensionerpayroll@coop.co.uk


